Election: 1997 Non-Partisan

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207

Ballots Cast: 9179
Voter Turnout: 30%
Active Precincts: 66

Contest: Southwestern CUSD 9 Board

Candidate Name

Kent Cheffel

Wayne D. Shafer
Rosemary Mayerhofer
Robert (Bob) Burns

R. Bruce Childress
Ben Stinnett

William R. Down

Precinct: Brighton 1
Candidate Name
Wayne D. Shafer
Kent Cheffel
Rosemary Mayerhofer
R. Bruce Childress
Robert (Bob) Burns
Ben Stinnett

William R. Down

Precinct: Brighton 2
Candidate Name

Kent Cheffel

Ben Stinnett

Robert (Bob) Burns
Wayne D. Shafer
Rosemary Mayerhofer
R. Bruce Childress
William R. Down

Precinct: Brighton 3
Candidate Name

Kent Cheffel
Rosemary Mayerhofer
Wayne D. Shafer

R. Bruce Childress
Robert (Bob) Burns
William R. Down

Ben Stinnett

Precinct: Bunker Hill 2

Total Votes
374

295

263

247

239

189

67

Total Votes
66
65
39
27
22
19
10

Total Votes
19

15

14

13

10

10

1

Total Votes
117

101

80

79

63

42

26

Vote %
22.34
17.62
15.71
14.76
14.28
11.29
4

Vote %
26.61
26.21
15.73
10.89
8.87
7.66
4.03

Vote %
23.17
18.29
17.07
15.85
12.2
12.2
1.22

Vote %
23.03
19.88
15.75
15.55
12.4
8.27
5.12
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Candidate Name

Ben Stinnett

Wayne D. Shafer
Kent Cheffel

Robert (Bob) Burns

R. Bruce Childress
William R. Down
Rosemary Mayerhofer

Precinct: Chesterfield 1
Candidate Name
Wayne D. Shafer

R. Bruce Childress
Ben Stinnett

Robert (Bob) Burns
William R. Down
Rosemary Mayerhofer
Kent Cheffel

Precinct: Chesterfield 2
Candidate Name

Kent Cheffel

Wayne D. Shafer
Rosemary Mayerhofer
Robert (Bob) Burns

R. Bruce Childress
Ben Stinnett

William R. Down

Precinct: Hilyard
Candidate Name
Robert (Bob) Burns
Ben Stinnett

R. Bruce Childress
Kent Cheffel

Wayne D. Shafer
Rosemary Mayerhofer
William R. Down

Precinct: Polk
Candidate Name
Robert (Bob) Burns
Rosemary Mayerhofer
R. Bruce Childress
William R. Down
Wayne D. Shafer

Ben Stinnett

Kent Cheffel

Precinct: Shipman 1

Total Votes
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
41

33

31

30

24

18

4

Total Votes
28

19

18

18

12

8

0

Total Votes
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Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33
0

0
0
0

Vote %
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Vote %
22.65
18.23
17.13
16.57
13.26
9.94
2.21

Vote %
27.18
18.45
17.48
17.48
11.65
7.77

0

Vote %
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Candidate Name

Ben Stinnett

Kent Cheffel

Robert (Bob) Burns

R. Bruce Childress
Wayne D. Shafer
Rosemary Mayerhofer
William R. Down

Precinct: Shipman 2
Candidate Name
Wayne D. Shafer
Kent Cheffel

R. Bruce Childress
Robert (Bob) Burns
Ben Stinnett
Rosemary Mayerhofer
William R. Down

Precinct: Shipman 3
Candidate Name

Kent Cheffel

Wayne D. Shafer
Robert (Bob) Burns
Ben Stinnett
Rosemary Mayerhofer
R. Bruce Childress
William R. Down

Total Votes
60

57

54

48

46

42

8

Total Votes
19

15

14

11

11

11

1

Total Votes
41

25

22

20

20

18

1

Vote %
19.05
18.1
17.14
15.24
14.6
13.33
2.54

Vote %
23.17
18.29
17.07
13.41
13.41
13.41
1.22

Vote %
27.89
17.01
14.97
13.61
13.61
12.24
0.68
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